
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:58pm
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Event 61a: Ind Pursuit Men 3 Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 84 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) 3:35.233
Lap 1 22.432 22.432 (1)
Lap 2 17.469 39.902 (1)
Lap 3 17.466 57.368 (1)
Lap 4 17.635 1:15.003 (1)
Lap 5 17.730 1:32.734 (1)
Lap 6 17.675 1:50.410 (1)
Lap 7 17.602 2:08.012 (1)
Lap 8 17.489 2:25.501 (1)
Lap 9 17.346 2:42.847 (1)

Lap 10 17.383 3:00.230 (1)
Lap 11 17.388 3:17.619 (1)
Lap 12 17.614 3:35.233 (1)

2. 89 Peter NOWILL (University of Queensland CC) 3:37.069 +1.83
Lap 1 23.537 23.537 (2)
Lap 2 17.331 40.868 (2)
Lap 3 17.361 58.230 (2)
Lap 4 17.676 1:15.906 (2)
Lap 5 17.948 1:33.855 (2)
Lap 6 18.024 1:51.880 (2)
Lap 7 17.864 2:09.744 (2)
Lap 8 17.626 2:27.370 (2)
Lap 9 17.441 2:44.811 (2)

Lap 10 17.442 3:02.254 (2)
Lap 11 17.415 3:19.669 (2)
Lap 12 17.400 3:37.069 (2)


